TS93 Series
Cam action closer system
We make access in life smart and secure
Brochure
2
dormakaba  TS93 Series – Cam action door closer system
Contents
03 	Technical details/specifications

5
Brochure
How to order TS93 Series
689TS93 15 T
Model
Spring size
Arm type
Fastener pack
T
PT
PTH
TH
15
56
TS93 — Size 1–5
— Size 5–6
Track hold open, push side soffit mounted —
Track hold open, pull side frame mounted —
Track, push side soffit mounted —
Track, pull side frame mounted — Sex Nuts for
1-3/4" Door
— Satin Stainless
605 — Bright Brass
PNT —
689
696 — Gold
693 — Black
— Dull Bronze
690 — Statuary Bronze
— Aluminum
— Primed